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CVAC Conference B - 2025-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 24  400 Meter Dash Bantam Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Hildebrand, Katelyn          1A_Osler               1:13.48   16
  2 Fehr, Kodileynn              3A_Osler VCA           1:14.64   13
  3 Zaleschuk, Kallie            2A_Rosthern            1:15.86   11
  4 Weber, Sienna                3A_Hague               1:20.49    6
  5 Randall, Tessa               3A_Clavet              1:23.51    5
 -- Watson, Josie                Warman Middle              DNS
 -- Peever, Lina                 1A_Ecole Providence        DNS
Section  2
  1 Olszewski, Quinn             3A_Clavet              1:13.86   14
  2 Ollivier, Aleah              1A_Osler               1:15.41   12
  3 Wright, Aubrey               2A_Aberdeen            1:18.94    7
  4 Kuzyk, Janaeya               1A_Osler               1:24.71    4
  5 Hanson, Naomi                2A_Dalmeny             1:25.51    3
  6 Friesen, Bella               3A_Hague               1:26.39    2
 -- Masurat, Abigail             2A_Dalmeny                 DNS
Section  3
  1 Barry, Mya                   Warman Middle          1:12.56   18
  2 Anderson, Harlow             Warman Middle          1:15.92   10
  3 Boufford, Liana              3A_Hanley              1:16.65    9
  4 Turner, Fallyn               2A_Dalmeny             1:18.94    8
  5 Lavoie, Brielle              3A_Clavet              1:29.51    1
 -- Markowski, Salina            2A_Rosthern                DNS

Event 24  400 Meter Dash Bantam Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Barry, Mya                   Warman Middle          1:12.56   3  18
  2 Hildebrand, Katelyn          1A_Osler               1:13.48   1  16
  3 Olszewski, Quinn             3A_Clavet              1:13.86   2  14
  4 Fehr, Kodileynn              3A_Osler VCA           1:14.64   1  13
  5 Ollivier, Aleah              1A_Osler               1:15.41   2  12
  6 Zaleschuk, Kallie            2A_Rosthern            1:15.86   1  11
  7 Anderson, Harlow             Warman Middle          1:15.92   3  10
  8 Boufford, Liana              3A_Hanley              1:16.65   3   9
  9 Turner, Fallyn               2A_Dalmeny             1:18.94   3   8
 10 Wright, Aubrey               2A_Aberdeen            1:18.94   2   7
 11 Weber, Sienna                3A_Hague               1:20.49   1   6
 12 Randall, Tessa               3A_Clavet              1:23.51   1   5
 13 Kuzyk, Janaeya               1A_Osler               1:24.71   2   4
 14 Hanson, Naomi                2A_Dalmeny             1:25.51   2   3
 15 Friesen, Bella               3A_Hague               1:26.39   2   2
 16 Lavoie, Brielle              3A_Clavet              1:29.51   3   1
 -- Watson, Josie                Warman Middle              DNS   1
 -- Masurat, Abigail             2A_Dalmeny                 DNS   2
 -- Peever, Lina                 1A_Ecole Providence        DNS   1
 -- Markowski, Salina            2A_Rosthern                DNS   3
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....Event 24  400 Meter Dash Bantam Girls
=========================================================================================
                    Women - Bantam - Team Rankings - 7 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) 2A_Dalmeny                 185        2) Warman Middle School      159.50
    3) 3A_Clavet                  122        4) 1A_Osler                  115.50
    5) 3A_Osler VCA                99.50     6) 2A_Rosthern                61
    7) 1A_Prairie Christian Acade  48        8) 3A_Hague                   47
    9) South Corman Park           38       10) 2A_Aberdeen                29
   11) 1A_Ecole Providence         28       12) 3A_Hanley                  18
   13) 1A_Allan                     8.50


